FLOWING WITH
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
AN ISO 9001:2008 COMPANY
1297
   or over forty years GENERAL has been designing & manufacturing primary
process control instruments for measuring Pressure, Temperature, Flow & Level.
Since inception in 1966, we have earned a reputation for providing solutions to
process related problems & has been a single point source for reliable precision

Upstream Pressure Tap
Ordering Guide
Nozzle Assembly
SIZE
SAME AS SIZE 1" TO 36"
PIPE SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SPECIFY
5
10
20
40
60
80
120
160
OTHER
ELEMENT MATERIAL
N6/ N6L
N4/ N4L
N91
N5
SS316/ 316L
SS304/ 304L
F91
F5
PIPE MATERIAL
A1B
P11
P22
P91
P5
P4
P6
SPECIFY
A106 Gr.B
SA335 P11
SA335 P22
SA335 P91
SA335 P5
SA240 TP304
SA240 TP316
OTHER
SPECIAL
CE
HS
HI
NACE
IBR
H2
O2
WCAL
CE
H2S
HIC
NACE
IBR
H2 SERVICE
O2 CLEANING
WET CALLIBRATION
END CONNECTION
WS
WB
FE
SOCKET WELDED

Rectangular Venturi
11 www.general-flowproducts.com
Ordering Guide
Venturi Tube
SIZE
SAME AS SIZE 1" TO 104"
PIPE SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SPECIFY
5
10
20
40
60
80
120
160
OTHER
VENTURI MATERIAL
560
570
A62
B62
V6/ V6L
V4/ V4L
SPECIFY
SA516 Gr.60
SA516 Gr.70
IS2062 Gr.A
IS2062 Gr.B
SS316/ 316L
SS304/ 304L
OTHER
DIVERGENT ANGLE
SPECIFY 07deg TO 15
SPECIAL
CE
RAD
PWHT
NACE
IBR
H2
O2
WCAL
CE
RADIOGRAPHY
PWHT
NACE
IBR
H2 SERVICE
O2 CLEANING
WET CALLIBRATION
END CONNECTION
WB
FE
BUTT WELDED
FLANGED END
PROCESS CONNECTION
NP
BS
SW
NPT (F)
BSP (F)
SOCKET WELDED
PIEZOMETRIC RING
PZRQ